

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 22934/2012(Against the final judgment and order dated 28.3.2012 passed by the High
Court of Judicature at Bombay in ITA No. 4361 of 2010)

C.I.T.,MUMBAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. VANDANA PROPERTIES

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 11/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKURFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Ms. Sriparna Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Alou Prasanna Kumar, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 24330 of 2011.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
| Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]

|

