

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 3 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21662/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 01/11/2012 in TC No.581/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

C.I.T. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SANGHVI & DOSHI ENTERPRISE Respondent(s)
(For Modification)

WITH

I.A. NO. 3 IN SLP(C) No. 21663 OF 2013
(For Modification)

Date: 25/09/2013 These applications were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv. (mentioned By)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. No.3 in both the matters along with I.A.
No. 3 in SLP(C) No. 21661/2013 on 27.09.2013..

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		

Note : I.A. No. 3 IN SLP(C) 21661/2013 is listed as It. No. 1,
Court No. 4 on 27.9.2013.