

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21661/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 01/11/2012 in TCA No.315/2012 of the  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

C.I.T.,CHENNAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SANGHVI & DOSHI ENTERPRISE, CHENNAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order)

WITH I.A.NO.3 in S.L.P.(C)NO.21662/2013

AND WITH I.A.NO.3 in S.L.P.(C)NO.21663/2013

(for modification of court's order and office report)

Date: 27/09/2013 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mrs.N.Annapoorani, Adv.  
Mrs.Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
for Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.  
Mr.R.Sivaraman, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Reply, if any, to the Interlocutory Applications be filed in four  
weeks' time.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar