

È?

ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22450/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2011 in ITA No.2630/2010 of the  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

C.I.T CENTRAL PUNE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S VEENA DEVELOPERS

Respondent(s)

SLP(C)No.24329/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.24330/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.24331/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.24332/2011  
(With office report)

SLP(C)No.24333/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.25000/2011

SLP(C)No.25001/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.26010/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.26011/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.26807/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.27273/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.27249/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.27671/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.27673/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.28130/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.28131/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.28147/2011  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND  
EXEMPTION FROM FILING O T AND OFFICE REPORT)'

SLP(C)No.28148/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.28167/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.28168/2011

SLP(C)No.28169/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.28170/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.28756-28757/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.29127/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.29128/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.30641/2011  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN  
REFILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.30642/2011  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.30643/2011  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.31278/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.33053/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.34137/2011  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.3127/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.3793/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.6085/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.16627/2012  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN  
REFILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.19087/2012  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.20035/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.21298/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.21299/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.23109/2012  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.27675/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.31167/2012  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.31861/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.31862/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.31863/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.31864/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.36558/2012  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2013 CC NOS. 7562-7563/2013  
WITH I.A.1-2(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.788/2013  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.789/2013  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.790/2013  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.1568/2013  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.11270/2013  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.21842/2012  
SLP(C)NO.20034/2012

SLP(C)NO.16490/2013  
SLP(C)NOS.16492-16493/2013

SLP(C)NO.20409/2013  
SLP(C)NOS.28976-28997/2013

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)NO.16491/2013  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP)

SLP(C)NO.18023/2013  
SLP(C)NO.18024/2013

SLP(C)NO.18026/2013  
SLP(C)NO.18025/2013

SLP(C)NO.20534/2013  
SLP(C)NO.21665/2013

SLP(C)NO.24961/2013  
SLP(C)NO.26196/2013

SLP(C)NO.26197/2013  
SLP(C)NO.28449/2013

SLP(C)NO.30696/2013  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)NO.21661/2013  
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR MODIFICATION OF COURT'S ORDER)

SLP(C)NO.21661/2013

SLP(C)NO.21663/2013

(WITH APPLN.S) FOR MODIFICATION OF COURT'S ORDER AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 30/09/2013 These Petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Banerji, ASG  
Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. WASim A Qadri, Adv.  
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.  
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Ms. N Annapoorni, Adv.  
Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. K Sivaram, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Ms. Pritha Srikumar Iyer, Adv.  
Mr. Dhananjay Baijal, Adv.  
  
Mr. Jehangir D Mistri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Atul K Jasani, Adv.  
Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani, Adv.  
  
Mr. Jitender Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay A Jena, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjit Raut, Adv.  
  
Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.  
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.  
  
Mr. Nakibur Rahman Barbhuiya, Adv.  
  
Mr. Subrat Birla, Adv.  
Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.  
  
Dr. Rakesh Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Taneja, Adv.  
Ms. Poonam Ahuja, Adv.  
Ms. Kanika Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.  
  
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.  
  
Mr. Nishant Thakkar, Adv.  
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Garg, Adv.  
  
Mr. Alok Dhir, Adv.  
Ms. Vinita Sasidharan, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.  
for M/s. Parekh & Co, Advs.  
  
Ms. Vandana Sehgal, Adv.  
Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.

Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand, Adv.  
Ms. Kirti Singh Gahlout, Adv.  
Mrs. Ashima Sehgal, Adv.

Mr. Navdeep Vora, Adv.  
Mr. Buddy A Ranganadhan, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Harish Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Sui, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. S.J. Smith, Adv.  
Mr. Nakibur Rahman Barbhuiya, Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K Parasaran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. C Kannan, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amarjeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jehangir D.J. Mistri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S Sridhar, Adv.  
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Ms. Manish T Karia, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Rahel, Adv.  
Mr. Surender M Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Shankar Narayanan, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on 12.11.2013.

| [ Charanjeet Kaur ] | | [ Vinod Kulvi ] |  
| Court Master | | Asstt. Registrar |