

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 3 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21661/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 01/11/2012 in TCA No.315/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

C.I.T.,CHENNAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SANGHVI & DOSHI ENTERPRISE, CHENNAI Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's Order)

I.A. No. 3 In SLP(C) No. 21662 of 2013
(For modification of Court's order and office report)

I.A. No. 3 In SLP(C) No. 21663 of 2013
(For modification of Court's order and office report)

Date: 01/11/2013 These applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.
Ms. Reklha Pandey, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
|Asstt. Registrar

[Vinod Kulvi]

|