

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 13497/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2012 in TA
No.1392/2011, of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

C.I.T,GUJARAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATADHAR ENTERPRISES

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 28/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gobind Kumar, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No additional documents have been filed as per
letter of undertaking.
Post the matter before an appropriate Bench.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Assistant Registrar