

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...../2015
(CC No(s). 841/2015)

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/03/2014
in TA No. 13/2014 passed by the High Court Of Bombay At Goa)

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX KARNATAKA (CENTRAL) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MODELS CONSTRUCTION (P) LTD. PANAJI GOA Respondent(s)
I.A. 1/2015(with c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 13/02/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh,ASG
 Mr. D.l. Chidananda,Adv.
 Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak,Adv.
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Monday i.e. 16th February, 2015.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER